Enrollment and Review Change to LB773

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. On page 1, line 1, "section" has been struck and "sections 28-632, 28-634, and" inserted; in line 2 "to redefine terms; to change provisions relating to prohibited uses of scanning devices and encoding machines;" has been inserted after the semicolon; and in line 4 "section" has been struck and "sections" inserted.

2. On page 3, line 4, "section" has been struck and "sections 28-632, 28-634, and" inserted; and in line 5 "is" has been struck and "are" inserted.

(signed) Anna Wishart, Chairperson